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UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

Semester

: Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan

: Pendidikan Bahasa Jepang

DATA KEHADIRAN MAHASISWA

Matakuliah

Kelas

: 01060410 - Eigo

: 2A

NO N I M
JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 14

Dosen : SITI ITHRIYAH, M.Hum

%

HADIR

TOT

HADIR
5 Mar 2025 12 Mar 2025 19 Mar 2025 26 Mar 2025 9 Apr 2025 16 Apr 2025 23 Apr 2025 30 Apr 2025 21 Mei 2025 28 Mei 2025 4 Jun  2025 11 Jun  202518 Jun  202525 Jun  2025

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 2401065001 CHANDRA KIRANA RETNO PUTRI 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 2 2401065002 DIANA PUTRI MONINGKA 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 3 2401065003 MUHAMMAD ARYO PADRI NEGORO 12  86V V V V V V V V V X V V X V

 4 2401065004 MUHAMMAD JAISYU RAHMAN 13  93V V V V V V V V V V V V X V

 5 2401065005 FIRLY NAJJIEYA RAMADHANTI 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 6 2401065006 MUHAMAD FACHRI 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 7 2401065007 INTANIA PUTRI NURMASILAH 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 8 2401065009 ALI UROIDI 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 9 2401065010 FATHAN MUBINA 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 10 2401065011 SALSABIL 13  93V V V V X V V V V V V V V V

 11 2401065012 FADHLAN RAGIL PAMUNGKAS 13  93V V V V V V V V V X V V V V

 12 2401065013 VALESKA YUMIKANA 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 12,00Jumlah hadir :  12  12  12  11  12  12  12  12  10  12  12  10  12



NAMA  MAHASISWA

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

Eigo

2A

Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan

Pendidikan Bahasa Jepang

SITI ITHRIYAH, M.Hum

( 25 % ) ( 40 % )( 25 % )( 10 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Genap 2024/2025

N.Aktif

 1 2401065001 CHANDRA KIRANA RETNO PUTRI  75 80  70 77 B 74.45

 2 2401065002 DIANA PUTRI MONINGKA  70 82  65 80 B 72.00

 3 2401065003 MUHAMMAD ARYO PADRI NEGORO  65 70  75 72 B 70.95

 4 2401065004 MUHAMMAD JAISYU RAHMAN  90 87  90 80 A 88.25

 5 2401065005 FIRLY NAJJIEYA RAMADHANTI  75 80  70 77 B 74.45

 6 2401065006 MUHAMAD FACHRI  70 77  75 75 B 74.25

 7 2401065007 INTANIA PUTRI NURMASILAH  80 80  85 80 A 82.00

 8 2401065009 ALI UROIDI  80 75  75 77 B 76.45

 9 2401065010 FATHAN MUBINA  80 76  70 75 B 74.50

 10 2401065011 SALSABIL  75 73  60 75 B 68.50

 11 2401065012 FADHLAN RAGIL PAMUNGKAS  85 80  85 80 A 83.25

 12 2401065013 VALESKA YUMIKANA  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

SITI ITHRIYAH, M.Hum

Ttd
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: Pendidikan Bahasa Jepang

BERITA ACARA PERKULIAHAN DOSEN

Matakuliah

Kelas

: 01060410 - Eigo

: 2A

Jadwal Kuliah R.RA507 Rabu    10:20-12:00

TATAP

MUKA

KE

Dosen :  - SITI ITHRIYAH, M.Hum

HARI

/

TANGGAL

POKOK BAHASAN

JML

MHS

HADIR

PARAF

DOSENKET. KELAS

 1 Rabu

5 Mar 2025

Introduce yourself and your fellas friend  12 SITI ITHRIYAH

 2 Rabu

12 Mar 2025

Reading Text

Practice about short and long vowel

Games

 12 SITI ITHRIYAH

 3 Rabu

19 Mar 2025

Dipthong

Practice some vocabularies

 12 SITI ITHRIYAH

 4 Rabu

26 Mar 2025

Make a list of some vocabularies

(British and American)

And how to pronounce it

 5 Rabu

9 Apr 2025

Watching the video about the differences between 

British and American pronunciation 

Discuss with fella friends

 11 SITI ITHRIYAH

 6 Rabu

16 Apr 2025

Root, base and stem

Practice 10 words

 12 SITI ITHRIYAH

 7 Rabu

23 Apr 2025

Practicing drescribing things in front of classroom

And identifying some vocabularies

 12 SITI ITHRIYAH

 8 Rabu

30 Apr 2025

Feedback meeting  12 SITI ITHRIYAH

 12 SITI ITHRIYAH
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Fakultas

Prog. Studi

: Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan
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Kelas
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KE
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/
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JML

MHS

HADIR

PARAF

DOSENKET. KELAS

 9 Rabu

21 Mei 2025

Tenses 

Practices with fellas friend

 12 SITI ITHRIYAH

 10 Rabu

28 Mei 2025

Listening and speaking practices after watching the 

video

Analyze some tenses also

 10 SITI ITHRIYAH

 11 Rabu

4 Jun  2025

Games and practices about loan or borrowing words  12 SITI ITHRIYAH

 12 Rabu

11 Jun  

2025

Reading comprehension

Practices

 12 SITI ITHRIYAH

 13 Rabu

18 Jun  

2025

Writing English activities

Practices with academic writing

 10 SITI ITHRIYAH

 14 Rabu

25 Jun  

2025

Listening/speaking test  12 SITI ITHRIYAH

 15   

 16   

Catatan :

1. 

2.

3.

SITI ITHRIYAH, M.Hum

Dalam setiap pertemuan, kolom paraf harus diparaf oleh dosen dan ketua 

kelas.

Kolom pokok bahasan diisi sesuai dengan SAP.

Setelah selesai perkuliahan, berita acara ini agar diserahkan kepada 

sekretariat Fakultas masing-masing.

Jakarta,  18 Juli 2025
Dosen ybs







LAMPIRAN SK DEKAN FAKULTAS KEGURUAN DAN ILMU PENDIDIKAN ( FKIP )

Nama Dosen

Tempat, Tgl Lahir

Pendidikan Terakhir

: SITI ITHRIYAH, M.Hum

: Jakarta, 25 Desember 1986

: S2

NIRD / NIDON

NOMOR

TANGGAL

: 0376/FKIP/KEP/2025

: 17 Februari 2025  M

: 18 Sya'ban 1446  H

DAFTAR MENGAJAR 

SEMESTER GENAP TAHUN 2024/2025

Status Kepegawaian

Jab. Akademik

:  / 0925128602

: Dosen Honorer Non PTN

: ASISTEN AHLI

Kode MKProdi Nama Matakuliah SKS Kelas
Jml

Siswa

Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris E-339 English For Journalism 3 8B  8

L-165 Literature in ELT 2 6C  17

Pendidikan Bahasa Jepang E-271 Eigo 2 2A  12

 7Jumlah : 

Jakarta, 17 Februari 2025

Dekan

Purnama Syae Purrohman, M.Pd., Ph.D.

Dicetak tgl 25 Jul 2025 11:24


